Permission Slip/Contact Helen Farnsworth Mears Art Contest

If my artwork wins at the state level, I agree to have my artwork displayed at the Oshkosh Public Museum for the summer exhibit. The artwork will go directly from the GFWC-WI State Convention to the Museum. After the exhibit, my artwork will be returned to me at the address shown below.

Name of Student			
Home Address			
City	Zip	Phone ()	
Parent/Guardian Name:		Email	
GFWC-WI Sponsoring Club			
Club Contact Person			
Club Contact Person Phone ()	Email	
			•••
If my artwork wins at the state Oshkosh Public Museum for the	e level, I agre e summer ex the Museum	n Mears Art Contest ee to have my artwork displayed at the hibit. The artwork will go directly from the . After the exhibit, my artwork will be v.	e
Name of Student			
Home Address			
City	Zip	Phone ()	
Parent/Guardian Name:		Email	
GFWC-WI Sponsoring Club			
Club Contact Person			
Club Contact Person Phone (1	Fmail	